H.E.S
ICE CREAM SALE

~>

ice cream ice cream ice cream ice cream //

Friday, October 18th
® During Lunch Periods
HES cafeteria

Rich’s Ice Cream Flavors
$1.00 each

(CoollWatermelon]Bar] y[Sour{CherryiBar

Watermelon Naturally and Artificially Flavored Juice Pop Sour Cherry Artificially Flavored Juice Pop

Nutrition Facts Nutrition Facts

1 serving per container 1 serving per container
Serving size 1 bar (70g) Serving size 1 bar (70g)
I I
Amount por serving Amount por serving
Calories 60 Calories
oty Ve
Total Fat 0g 0% Total Fat 0g
‘Saturated Fat 0g 0% Saturated Fat 0g 0%
TransFatog TransFat og
Gholesterol omg o Cholesterolong 0%
Sodumiomg 0% Sodium fomg o
Total Carbohydrate 14g 5% Total Carbohydrate 14g 5%
ToetyFbersg 0% Detary Fer o9 o
Total Sugars 15 Total Sugars 159
Includes7g_Added Sugars _14% V' Includes 7g_Added Sugars _14%
4 Protein 0g
& Vit DOmeg 0% + Calcium Omg 0%

IronOmg 0% -+ Potas,_60mg 2%
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Size: 25FL. 0Z (74mL) Size: 25FL. 07 (74mL)

UPC: 0-75455-86270-1 UPC: 0-75455-86266-4
[ ]
Allergens: NoNE Allergens: NoNE
Ingredients: Ingredients:
APPLE JUICE (RECONSTITUTED), CORN SYRUP, CANE SUGAR, STABILIZER (GUAR GUM, CAROB BEAN GUM, CARRAGEEN- APPLE JUICE (RECONSTITUTED), CORN SYRUP, CANE SUGAR, STABILIZER (GUAR GUM, CAROB BEAN GUM,
AN), NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, RED BEET EXTRACT, TUMERIC EXTRACT, SPIRULINA EXTRACT. CARRAGEENAN), NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, RED BEET EXTRACT, TUMERIC EXTRACT, SPIRULINA

EXTRACT, CITRIC ACID.
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@ Strawberry Shortcake

Cotton Candy Artificially Flavored Juice Pop Strawberry Shortcake Artificially Flavored Frozen Dairy Snack with Crunch Coating

Nutrition Facts Nutrition Facts
1 serving per container

1 serving per container
Serving size 1 bar (70g)
—

Servingsize 1 bar (70g)
——

Amount per serving Amount per serving

Calories 60 Calories
—rTT
Total Fat 0g 0% Total Fat 5g

‘Saturated Fat 0g 0% ‘Saturated Fat 1.59

TransFat 0g TransFat 0g
Gholestorolong 0% Gholesterol 0mg o
Sodium fomg o Sodiumsomg )
Total Carbonydra ) Total Carbohydrate 235 8%
ety % Dietry Fiber 09
Towisugrstsg Tota Sugars 129

Includes 7g_Added Sugars _14% ¥ Includes 129 Added Sugars _ 24%

Prote 4 Protein <ig
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DOmeg 0% +_Calcium 30mg
Potas, 90mg 0%
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ronomg_ 0% _+_potas._60mg 2% tron Omg_ 0%
wisses rowTeEa GG s oyt oae. s

The% Dal Ve OV
asenigof oo anbus o
ady s used o gt

NUT FREE NOMRTAGIL MOHGH.  SESAWE  wiole  SART 5

FACILITY ~ DYES  comNSvaup SEEDFREE ~ FREE  ~ FREE  ~SNACK ~ DF

FACILITY ~ DYES  comusvRup SEEDFREE ~GRAIN ~SNACK 0.

Size: 25FL. 0Z (74mL) Size: 3FL. 0Z (89mL)

UPC: 0-75455-862602 UPC: 0-75455-85050-0

Allergens: NoNe Allergens: MILK, WHEAT, SoY

Ingredients: Ingredients:

CRRRASEENAN) ARTIFGAL FLAIGR,RED BELT EXTRACT SPIRULNA EXTRAST. o o et STABLZERMOND & DILYCERGES SANCUN GHRGS 88 LY, CAVWGEEIAN, AT AL FLAOR REDEET RG]

CITRIC ACID. COATING: SOYBEAN OIL AND PALM OIL. CRUNCH: WHOLE Wt FLOUR, WHEAT FLOUR, SUGAR, VEGETABLE OIL
(SOYBEAN AND PALM OIL) CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF THE FOLLOWING: SOY LECITHIN, SALT, NATURAL FLAVOR, RED
TRACT, ANNATO EXTRACT, BAKING SODA.
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https://www.richicecream.com/our-products

